LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
July 31, 2024 Meeting

MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION

Definitions 15A NCAC 03I .0101
Data Collection 15A NCAC 03I .0113
Prohibited Activities in Polluted Shellfish Areas 15A NCAC 03K .0101
Permits for Relaying Shellfish from Polluted Areas 15A NCAC 03K .0104
Public Health and Control of Oysters, Clams, Scallops and... 15A NCAC 03K .0110
Size and Harvest Limits of Clams 15A NCAC 03K .0301
Polluted Area Permit Requirements 15A NCAC 03K .0401
Disposition of Meats 15A NCAC 03K .0403
Oysters, Hard Clams, or Mussels Prohibited 15A NCAC 03K .0405
Procedures and Requirements to Obtain Licenses, Endorseme... 15A NCAC 030 .0101
Assignment of Standard Commercial Fishing License 15A NCAC 030 .0109
For-Hire License Requirements 15A NCAC 030 .0112
Eligibility and Requirements for Recreational Commercial ... 15A NCAC 030 .0301
Procedures and Requirements to Obtain Permits 15A NCAC 030 .0501
Permit Conditions; Specific 15A NCAC 030 .0503
QOyster Sanctuaries 15A NCAC O03R .0117
Permits 15A NCAC 18A .0302
Definitions 15A NCAC 18A .0901
Restricted Areas 15A NCAC 18A .0906

DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Definitions 21 NCAC 16A .0101
Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and ... 21 NCAC 16A .0107
Board Approved Examinations 21 NCAC 16B .0303
Board Approved Examinations 21 NCAC 16C .0303
Approved Education and Training Programs 21 NCAC 16H .0104
Notice of Mailing List 21 NCAC 16N .0202
Right to Hearing 21 NCAC 16N .0501
Request for Hearing 21 NCAC 16N .0502
Granting or Denying Hearing Request 21 NCAC 16N .0503
Notice of Hearing 21 NCAC 16N .0504
Cooperation with Board Inquiry 21 NCAC 16U .0104

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
Hours: Records: Providers: Correspondence: Reciprocity 21 NCAC 46 .2201
Emergency Closure 21 NCAC 46 .2516

APPRAISAL BOARD

Continuing Education 21 NCAC 57A .0204
Expired Registration, License or Certificate 21 NCAC 57A .0206
Time and Place 21 NCAC 57A .0301




Re-Examination

Business Practices

Appraisal Standards

Course Content

Form

Registration Renewal

Reqistration and Reporting Requirements

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION
Temporary Appointment

Definitions

Relationship to Other Rules and Policies
Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave

Leave Available to Full-Time Employees
Leave Available to Part-Time Employees

Use of Other Leave

Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave

Leave Administration

Leave Administration for Adoptions or Foster Care Placements

Miscarriage or Stillbirth

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
2024 NC Residential Code/Referenced Standards

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC
25 NCAC

57A
57A
S7A
57B
57D
57D
57D

o1cC
Ol1E
OlE
Ol1E
O1lE
O1lE
Ol1E
O1lE
Ol1E
O1lE
Ol1E

Chapter 44

.0303
.0406
.0501
.0302
.0101
.0202
.0302

.0405
1901
.1902
.1903
.1904
.1905
.1906
.1907
.1908
.1909
1910



