LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES July 31, 2024 Meeting

MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION		
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC	031 .0101
<u>Data Collection</u>	15A NCAC	03I .0113
Prohibited Activities in Polluted Shellfish Areas	15A NCAC	03K .0101
Permits for Relaying Shellfish from Polluted Areas	15A NCAC	03K .0104
Public Health and Control of Oysters, Clams, Scallops and	15A NCAC	03K .0110
Size and Harvest Limits of Clams	15A NCAC	03K .0301
Polluted Area Permit Requirements	15A NCAC	03K .0401
<u>Disposition of Meats</u>	15A NCAC	03K .0403
Oysters, Hard Clams, or Mussels Prohibited	15A NCAC	03K .0405
Procedures and Requirements to Obtain Licenses, Endorseme	15A NCAC	030 .0101
Assignment of Standard Commercial Fishing License	15A NCAC	030 .0109
For-Hire License Requirements	15A NCAC	030 .0112
Eligibility and Requirements for Recreational Commercial	15A NCAC	030 .0301
Procedures and Requirements to Obtain Permits	15A NCAC	030 .0501
Permit Conditions; Specific	15A NCAC	030 .0503
Oyster Sanctuaries	15A NCAC	03R .0117
<u>Permits</u>	15A NCAC	18A .0302
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC	18A .0901
Restricted Areas	15A NCAC	18A .0906
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF		
DENTAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF Definitions	21 NCAC	16A .0101
	21 NCAC 21 NCAC	
<u>Definitions</u>		16A .0107
<u>Definitions</u> Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and	21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303
<u>Definitions</u> <u>Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and</u> <u>Board Approved Examinations</u>	21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303
<u>Definitions</u> <u>Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and</u> <u>Board Approved Examinations</u> <u>Board Approved Examinations</u>	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing Cooperation with Board Inquiry PHARMACY, BOARD OF	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504 16U .0104
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing Cooperation with Board Inquiry	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504 16U .0104
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing Cooperation with Board Inquiry PHARMACY, BOARD OF Hours: Records: Providers: Correspondence: Reciprocity	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504 16U .0104
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing Cooperation with Board Inquiry PHARMACY, BOARD OF Hours: Records: Providers: Correspondence: Reciprocity Emergency Closure	21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC 21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504 16U .0104 46 .2201 46 .2516
Definitions Board Contact Information; Submission of Information and Board Approved Examinations Board Approved Examinations Approved Education and Training Programs Notice of Mailing List Right to Hearing Request for Hearing Granting or Denying Hearing Request Notice of Hearing Cooperation with Board Inquiry PHARMACY, BOARD OF Hours: Records: Providers: Correspondence: Reciprocity Emergency Closure APPRAISAL BOARD	21 NCAC	16A .0107 16B .0303 16C .0303 16H .0104 16N .0202 16N .0501 16N .0502 16N .0503 16N .0504 16U .0104 46 .2201 46 .2516

Re-Examination	21 NCAC 57A .0303
Business Practices	21 NCAC 57A .0406
Appraisal Standards	21 NCAC 57A .0501
Course Content	21 NCAC 57B .0302
<u>Form</u>	21 NCAC 57D .0101
Registration Renewal	21 NCAC 57D .0202
Registration and Reporting Requirements	21 NCAC 57D .0302
STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Temporary Appointment	25 NCAC 01C .0405
<u>Definitions</u>	25 NCAC 01E .1901
Relationship to Other Rules and Policies	25 NCAC 01E .1902
Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1903
Leave Available to Full-Time Employees	25 NCAC 01E .1904
Leave Available to Part-Time Employees	25 NCAC 01E .1905
Use of Other Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1906
Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1907
Leave Administration	25 NCAC 01E .1908
Leave Administration for Adoptions or Foster Care Placements	25 NCAC 01E .1909
Miscarriage or Stillbirth	25 NCAC 01E .1910

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2024 NC Residential Code/Referenced Standards

Chapter 44